REINDEER RUN 5K 5K 12/13/23, 8:57 AM

REINDEER RUN 5K
5K
Overall Finish List

December 12, 2023

Results By Miles of Smiles Timing Services

Total

Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time Pace

1 Brian Reider 903 38 M 1 18-99 17:30.56 5:39/M

2 Tyler DeVault 799 40 M 2 18-99 18:07.87 5:51/M

3 Aaden Bryan 609 14 M 1 1-17 19:54.36 6:25/M

4 Robert Ranson 863 16 M 2 1-17 20:38.63 6:39/M

5 Chase DeVault 798 10 M 3 1-17 20:55.88 6:45/M

6 Bradley Powell 860 19 M 3 18-99 21:21.39 6:53/M

7 Kyle Stutler 875 27 M 4 18-99 21:22.79 6:54/M

8 Alyssa Howell 824 24 F 1 18-99 21:28.38 6:55/M

9 Brayden Freshour 806 12 M 4 1-17 21:42.76 7:00/M
10 Cassidy Cumberledge 907 16 F 1 1-17 21:48.62 7:02/M
11 Kaitlyn Key 906 15 F 2 1-17 22:15.38 7:11/M
12 Nathan Tauger 878 31 M 5 18-99 22:27.89 7:15/M
13 Tony Dobies 800 36 M 6 18-99 23:08.30 7:28/M
14 Quinn McVicker 908 13 M 5 1-17 23:31.32 7:35/M
15 Lorenzo Carei 700 12 M 6 1-17 23:33.64 7:36/M
16 Joseph Carei 614 56 M 7 18-99 23:37.89 7:37/M
17 david heston 819 16 M 7 1-17 23:44.89 7:39/M
18 Tom Palmer 904 56 M 8 18-99 24:00.57 7:45/M
19 Keston Rose 866 14 M 8 1-17 24:03.21 7:45/M
20 Mark Webb 885 22 M 9 18-99 24:05.44 7:46/M
21 Jeff Efaw 927 66 M 10 18-99 24:16.39 7:50/M
22 Armani Islam 827 12 M 9 1-17 24:19.89 7:51/M
23 Ted McPherson 847 53 M 11 18-99 24:22.13 7:52/M
24 Charlie Kirkpatrick 913 42 M 12 18-99 24:35.57 7:56/M
25 Koleten Marker 842 27 M 13 18-99 24:39.21 7:57/M
26 Michael Mullen 849 31 M 14 18-99 25:05.64 8:05/M
27 David Cooper 791 65 M 15 18-99 25:14.89 8:08/M
28 Olivia Lyons 839 25 F 2 18-99 25:17.64 8:09/M
29 Silas Williams 891 14 M 10 1-17 25:32.88 8:14/M
30 Tyler Buffey 902 29 F 3 18-99 25:34.64 8:15/M
31 Matt Zimmerman 893 37 M 16 18-99 25:35.14 8:15/M
32 Scott Robertson 865 55 M 17 18-99 25:41.59 8:17/M
33 Kenny Harvey 815 29 M 18 18-99 25:42.14 8:17/M
34 Matt Cavalier 783 38 M 19 18-99 25:42.89 8:17/M
35 Eli Scott 867 17 M 11 1-17 25:47.89 8:19/M
36 Jay Puccio 912 38 M 20 18-99 26:12.98 8:27/M
37 Marshal Sherry 868 31 M 21 18-99 26:33.14 8:34/M
38 Abby Haught 816 31 F 4 18-99 26:39.79 8:36/M
39 Ann Hoffman 823 30 F 5 18-99 26:40.40 8:36/M
40 Tori Hawkins 817 30 F 6 18-99 26:41.86 8:36/M
41 Kento Gillespie 810 13 M 12 1-17 26:42.89 8:37/M
42 Jeff Welsh 887 53 M 22 18-99 27:08.62 8:45/M
43 Mattox Murray 851 16 M 13 1-17 27:12.64 8:46/M
44 Ashley West 888 38 F 7 18-99 27:53.30 9:00/M
45 Karah Coffman 787 17 F 3 1-17 27:56.33 9:01/M
46 Lesley Nash 854 31 F 8 18-99 27:58.16 9:01/M
47 Amelia DeVault 924 7 F 4 1-17 27:58.99 9:01/M
48 Cory DeVault 923 36 M 23 18-99 27:59.60 9:02/M
49 Michele Underwood 882 60 F 9 18-99 28:12.89 9:06/M
50 Mark Biafore 922 50 M 24 18-99 28:30.85 9:12/M
51 Alexa Kiebler 835 24 F 10 18-99 28:33.33 9:13/M
52 Samantha Marco 840 34 F 11 18-99 28:42.29 9:15/M
53 Cyndi Pajak 857 55 F 12 18-99 28:43.30 9:16/M
54 Bill Burdick 910 66 M 25 18-99 28:58.54 9:21/M
55 Laura Myers 852 39 F 13 18-99 29:12.60 9:25/M
56 Aaron Chromiak 785 35 M 26 18-99 29:24.17 9:29/M
57 Ania Kerns 834 28 F 14 18-99 29:28.23 9:30/M
58 Mark Travis 880 39 M 27 18-99 29:29.49 9:31/M
59 Chad Matlick 843 51 M 28 18-99 29:33.90 9:32/M
60 Molly Kendrick 833 36 F 15 18-99 29:34.90 9:32/M
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Alex Brosnihan
Paige Gardner
McKinley Clark
Pete Brosnihan
Hanna Payne
Nicole Newlon
Lasa Rinehart
Kathryn Allred
Giada Donato
Emma Ice

Corinne Heldreth
Beth Miltenberger
Erin McVicker
Christina Matlick
Joshua Kendrick
Meghan Straface
Brian Elliott
Stacy Carei
Clare Svirsko
Alexa Kuenzel
Sonia Gonzales
Joe Jozwiak
Maria de la Paz Gutierrez
Jennifer Sloan
Gabriel Jones
Sarah Gerard
Tommy Retton
Macy Jackson
Laken Efaw
Katrina Gutherie
Isabella Eddy
Karmyn DeBerry
Lincoln McClain
Jav Schmta

Casey Underwood
Mari Jo Murray
Ashley Mcclain
Courtney Morris
Brooklyn Waddell
Marche Bragg

Name City
Summer Cooke
Gabriel Piatt
Annalisa Huckaby
Jane Heston
Stephanie Hezlep
Justin Schmitt
Jaden DeBerry
Jason DeBerry
James Blosser
Jasmine Southern
Chad Southern
Liz Proudfoot
Jenna Harker
Grace Lenhart
Leontz Linz
Steven Tate
Liz Greisinger
Duane Rhodes
Jude Williams
Richey Stevenson
Kathy Copen
Emily Gallagher
Amy Welsh
Emily Copen
Kristi Brady
Katrina Wolfe
Stephanie Nolki
Christnea Marino
Carleena Marker
Joe Kinzer
Joseph Hinkle
Ryleigh Nettie Freshour
Penny Briggs
Bailey Dodd
Heather Ward
Amanda Williams
Drew Proudfoot
Michael Amy
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37.90
38.65
44.72
47.17
54.65
19.40
24.40
24.61
28.65
33.14
33.65
37.90
48.80
49.40
56.28
07.66
08.40
27.97
33.65
33.74
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31.89
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35.70
38.59
15.56
27.95
52.66
04.66
04.66

11.16
20.61
20.61
21.82
28.11
54.78

58.16

Total
Time

:08.16
147.41
:13.41
:128.76
:42.80
:54.81
:56.65
:57.65
:53.79
100.17
101.17
106.70
122.40
124.42
126.65
:28.28
:28.68
:37.11
146.42
:11.61
:19.56
124,86
:52.12
100.96
:108.38
:15.48
:16.42
:17.68
142.33
:15.18
:52.68
:59.79
:14.80
:15.61
:58.49
:57.18
123.47
:17.63
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Pace
11:20/M
11:33/M
11:41/M
11:46/M
11:50/M
11:54/M
11:55/M
11:55/M
12:13/M
12:35/M
12:35/M
12:37/M
12:42/M
12:43/M
12:43/M
12:44/M
12:44/M
12:47/M
12:50/M
12:58/M
13:00/M
13:02/M
13:11/M
13:14/M
13:16/M
13:18/M
13:19/M
13:19/M
13:27/M
13:38/M
13:50/M
13:52/M
13:57/M
13:57/M
14:11/M
14:30/M
14:38/M
14:56/M
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139 Maryellen Boyce 435 11 F 13 1-17 47:33.44 15:20/M
140 Lennox Conrad 789 10 F 14 1-17 50:16.12 16:13/M
141 Kristy Conrad 788 42 F 64 18-99 50:19.63 16:14/M
142 Steven Conrad 911 50 M 47 18-99 50:19.84 16:14/M
143 Shannon Delaney 925 47 F 65 18-99 50:42.70 16:21/M
144 Kelsey Chromiak 784 24 F 66 18-99 50:48.95 16:23/M
145 Bre Balis 158 34 F 67 18-99 52:39.20 16:59/M
146 Jacob Balis 267 10 M 18 1-17 52:39.20 16:59/M
147 Olivia Balis 299 13 F 15 1-17 52:39.67 16:59/M
148 Audley Elliott 804 9 M 19 1-17 57:03.96 18:24/M
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